UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION FACULTY OF MEDICINE

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

M.D. Program

Program Fee - Full-time students

	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
Fall/Winter	\$51,051.00	\$1,054.22	\$52,825.22

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

B.Sc. (Medical Radiation Sciences) Program

Program Fee - Full-time students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
Year 1	\$21,107.00	\$1,670.68	\$23,497.68
Year 2	\$21,107.00	\$1,540.68	\$23,367.68
Year 3	\$21,107.00	\$1,345.68	\$23,172.68

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

^{**}Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

^{**}Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.